
GOVERNMENT
RECOVERY

KIJY Parkings Limited

Statement of Financial Position as at 30 June 2015

Registration no. (Gibraltar) 54236

Current assets
Debtors

Creditors: amounts fatting due within one year

Net liabilities

Capital and reserves
Called up share capital
Profit and toss account

Shareholders' deficit

rzc
Co

1 6 SEP 7025
-1 1

GIBRALL

2015

:1i
c ion
kJ/9,976

100
(2,724)

(2,624)

2014

9,976

(12,000)

(2,024)

100
(2,124)

(2,024)

This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing in accordance with the Gibraltar
Companies Act 2014 and was signed on behalf of the Board of Directors on cept 2025:

Name: Ctiligt-ES SPIWIDS

For and on behalf of
Gibraltar Investment (Directors) Limited
Director

1111111111111111111111
CO -54236-2806606
K1JY PARK1NGS LIMITED
Document 461 (15)
ANNUAL FILING OF ACCOUNTS
YEAR ENDING 30/06/2015


