## GOVERNMENT RECOVERY

## KIJY Parkings Limited

Statement of Financial Position as at 30 June 2015		
Registration no. (Gibraltar) 54236		
(S) (C) 1 6 SEP 2025	2015 £	2014 £
Current assets Debtors  Output  Current assets	9,976	9,976
Creditors: amounts falling due within one year GIBRALTAR	(12,600)	(12,000)
Net liabilities	(2,624)	(2,024)
Capital and reserves Called up share capital	100	100
Profit and loss account	(2,724)	(2,124)
Shareholders' deficit	(2,624)	(2,024)

This balance sheet has been prepared for the purposes of filing in accordance with the Gibraltar Companies Act 2014 and was signed on behalf of the Board of Directors on  $\mathfrak{Sh}$   $\mathfrak{Sept}$  2025:

Name: CHARLES SANTOS

For and on behalf of Gibraltar Investment (Directors) Limited Director

CO-54236-2806606

KIJY PARKINGS LIMITED Document 461 (15) ANNUAL FILING OF ACCOUNTS YEAR ENDING 30/06/2015